
Tzu Chi INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE OF TRADITIONAL CHINESE MEDICINE  

(tcICTCM) 

Calendar and Holiday list (2022-2023) 

 
FALL: Monday August 22, 2022 – Saturday November 26, 2022 
Classes Begin: Monday August 22, 2022 
Mid-term Exams review week (in class): Monday, November 14, 2022 – Saturday, November 19, 2022    
Mid-term Exams week: Monday November 21, 2022 – Saturday, November 26, 2022 
 
SPRING: Monday November 28, 2022 – Saturday March 18, 2023 
Classes Resume: Monday, November 28, 2022  

*X’mas and New Year: Monday December 19, 2022 – Monday, January 2, 2023 
Final Exams review week (in class): Monday, March 6, 2023 – Saturday, March 11, 2023 
Final Exams week: Monday, March 13, 2023 – Saturday, March 18, 2023 

  
- Grad Ceremony (tentative): Friday April 7, 2023    

 
***SUMMER: Monday March 27, 2023 – Saturday July 1, 2023 (tentative) 
Mid-term Review/Exam week: Monday, May 8, 2023 – Saturday, May 13, 2023 
Final Review/Exam week: Monday, June 26, 2023 – Saturday, July 1, 2023 
 

Holidays 2022 2023 

New Year’s Day Saturday  
January 1, 2022 
Monday  
January 3, 2022 

Sunday  
January 1, 2023 
Monday  
January 2, 2023 

Family day Monday  
February 21, 2022 

Monday  
February 20, 2023 

Good Friday Friday 
April 15, 2022 

Friday 
April 7, 2023 

Victoria Day Monday 
May 23, 2022 

Monday 
May 22, 2023 

Canada Day Friday 
July 1, 2022 

Saturday 
July 1, 2023 
Monday 
July 3, 2023 

Civic Holiday  
(B.C. Day) 

Monday 
August 1, 2022 

Monday 
August 7, 2023 

Labor Day Monday  
September 5, 2022 

Monday  
September 4, 2023 

National Day for Truth and 
Reconciliation 

Friday 
September 30, 2022 

Saturday 
September 30, 2023 
Monday 
October 2, 2023 

Thanksgiving Day Monday 
October 10, 2022 

Monday 
October 9, 2023 

Remembrance Day Friday 
November 11, 2022 

Saturday 
November 11, 2023 
Monday 
November 13, 2023 

X’mas Sunday  
December 25, 2022 
Monday 
December 26, 2022 

Monday  
December 25, 2023 
 
 

Boxing Day Tuesday  
December 27, 2022 (pending) 

Tuesday 
December 26, 2023 

    May 1, 2022 


